A L L  S U T U R E  A N C H O R
ARTHRO
ANCHOR
BUTTON
ARTHROVIMS
ANCHOR
ANCHOR
®

read the labels and the IFU.
BR_ARTHROVIMS_SOFT_ANCHOR_EN_V04
STORAGE
INSTRUMENTATION
PRODUCTS & INSTRUMENTATION
ARTHROVIMS® SOFT ANCHOR must be stored in its original unopened packaging, in a clean and dry place, at
ambient temperature.
ARTHROVIMS® SOFT ANCHOR is packaged in a double pouch and sterilized by ethylene oxide.
Single use. Do not re-sterilize. Instrumentation for arthroscopic or mini-open procedures is available.
For any further information, please refer to the IFU and/or contact us.
ARTHROVIMS® SOFT ANCHOR must be used with the specific instrumentation provided by VIMS.
2265
CLASSE IIb / ANCHOR
CLASSE I / INSTRUMENTATION
DESIGNATION SIZE REFERENCE
ARTHROVIMS SOFT ANCHOR - 2 sutures : white/black&blue + needles 2,9 VIMS-029SN
ARTHROVIMS SOFT ANCHOR - 2 tapes : blue & white/black + needles 2,9 VIMS-029TN
ARTHROVIMS SOFT ANCHOR - 2 sutures : blue & white/black 2,9 VIMS-029S
ARTHROVIMS SOFT ANCHOR - 1 suture : white/black - 1 tape blue 2,9 VIMS-029STB
ARTHROVIMS SOFT ANCHOR - 1 suture : white/blue - 1 tape black 2,9 VIMS-029STG
ARTHROVIMS SOFT ANCHOR - 2 tapes : white/black & blue 2,9 VIMS-029TB
ARTHROVIMS SOFT ANCHOR - 2 tapes : white/blue & black 2,9 VIMS-029TG
ARTHROVIMS SOFT ANCHOR - 3 sutures : blue - white/black & white/blue 2,9 VIMS-029S3
ARTHROVIMS SOFT ANCHOR - 2 sutures : blue & white/blue needles rigid handle 1,8 VIMS-018SN
ARTHROVIMS SOFT ANCHOR - 2 sutures : blue & white/black flexible handle 1,8 VIMS-018S
ARTHROVIMS SOFT ANCHOR - 1 suture : white/black - 1 tape blue flexible handle 1,8 VIMS-018ST
ARTHROVIMS SOFT ANCHOR - 1 suture : white/blue flexible handle 1,5 VIMS-015S
ARTHROVIMS SOFT ANCHOR - 1 tape : white/blue flexible handle 1,5 VIMS-015T
ARTHROVIMS SOFT ANCHOR - 1 suture : blue + needles rigid handle 9cm 1,5 VIMS-015SN
N
on
-c
on